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Sub Category Student School Sub Category Score out of 50 Award
Feature JJ Luken Dakota Valley Feature 49 Large Superior Plaque
Sports Raina Marty & Caroline Hughes SF Lincoln Sports 49 Large Superior Plaque
Sports Josie Tollinger SF Lincoln Sports 49 Large Superior Plaque
General Keira Muchow & Jess Teigen Sturgis Brown General 49 Large Superior Plaque
General Zoe Larson SF Lincoln General 48 Large Certificate
General Josh Mchan Dakota Valley General 47 Large Certificate
Editorial Katya Surendran SF Lincoln Editorial 47 Large Certificate
General Chase Struck Brookings General 47 Large Certificate
General Grace Davis Brookings General 47 Large Certificate
Editorial Lizzie Heismeyer & Nicholas Schran Brookings Editorial 47 Large Certificate
Feature Ellen Merkley SF Lincoln Feature 46 Large Certificate
Feature Arya Peterson Sturgis Brown Feature 46 Large Certificate
Editorial Laura Heckenlaible SF Lincoln Editorial 45 Large Certificate
Editorial Noah Beck Huron Editorial 45 Large Certificate
Feature Jake Holforty Huron Feature 45 Large Certificate
Editorial Grace Davis Brookings Editorial 45 Large Certificate
Editorial Jaixai Reineke Brookings Editorial 45 Large Certificate
General Aneesa Yussef Dakota Valley General 44 Large Certificate
Feature Raegen Altman Garretson Feature 44 Large Certificate
Sports Alexander Enget SF Washington Sports 44 Large Certificate
Editorial Chloe Kizer Sturgis Brown Editorial 44 Large Certificate
Feature Kate Matthes SF Lincoln Feature 43 Large Certificate
Editorial Leila Pritts Sturgis Brown Editorial 43 Large Certificate
Sports Trinity Kull Dakota Valley Sports 42 Large Certificate
General Paige Schmidt Aberdeen Roncalli General 42 Large Certificate
Sports Dillon Pence Dakota Valley Sports 41 Large Certificate
Editorial Danica Euliss Dakota Valley Editorial 41 Large Certificate
Feature Aurora Armstrong Dakota Valley Feature 41 Large Certificate
Feature Sarah Schmidt Aberdeen Roncalli Feature 41 Large Certificate
General Kadence Dean SF Lincoln General 41 Large Certificate
General Tyson Ruth Huron General 41 Large Certificate
Editorial Aleah Wagner Garretson Editorial 41 Large Certificate
Sports Hannah Heismeyer Brookings Sports 41 Large Certificate
Feature Alexander Enget SF Washington Feature 41 Large Certificate
General Samantha Teigen Sturgis Brown General 41 Large Certificate
Sports Maliyah Pace Dakota Valley Sports 40 Small Certificate
Editorial Mia Oliva Dakota Valley Editorial 40 Small Certificate
Sports Palmer Johnson Aberdeen Roncalli Sports 40 Small Certificate
Feature Colby Holtz O'Gorman Feature 40 Small Certificate
Feature Chase Struck Brookings Feature 40 Small Certificate
General Kira Lingwall Sturgis Brown General 40 Small Certificate
General Austyn Koedam Dakota Valley General 39 Small Certificate
Editorial Delaney Gramlick SF Lincoln Editorial 39 Small Certificate
General Antony Sorto Huron General 39 Small Certificate
Feature Sydney Anel O'Gorman Feature 39 Small Certificate
Editorial Ben Weber O'Gorman Editorial 39 Small Certificate
Feature Grady Lewis SF Washington Feature 39 Small Certificate
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Feature Clara Binstock SF Lincoln Feature 38 Small Certificate
General Brooklyn Rische Redfield General 38 Small Certificate
Editorial Abigail Trandall Huron Editorial 38 Small Certificate
Editorial Tyson Ruth Huron Editorial 38 Small Certificate
General Sike Ma Noke & Kelby Dickson Huron General 38 Small Certificate
Feature Dmitriy Sysa Garretson Feature 38 Small Certificate
Feature Jennifer Molina-Sanchez SF Washington Feature 38 Small Certificate
Sports Zoe Martin Huron Sports 37 Small Certificate
Feature Katelyn Radke Huron Feature 37 Small Certificate
Editorial Rebekah Roth Garretson Editorial 37 Small Certificate
Editorial Amy Brandner Sturgis Brown Editorial 37 Small Certificate
Feature Jess Teigen Sturgis Brown Feature 37 Small Certificate
Editorial Alex Olsen Dakota Valley Editorial 36 Small Certificate
Editorial Murphy Lewis Redfield Editorial 36 Small Certificate
Sports Tyson Ruth Huron Sports 36 Small Certificate
Feature Noah Beck Huron Feature 36 Small Certificate
Sports Rebekah Roth Garretson Sports 36 Small Certificate
Sports Marieke Salomon Garretson Sports 36 Small Certificate
Editorial Dmitriy Sysa Garretson Editorial 36 Small Certificate
Sports Jadie Turner Redfield Sports 35 Small Certificate
Editorial Gillian Brennan O'Gorman Editorial 35 Small Certificate
Sports KayLeigh Williamson Sturgis Brown Sports 35 Small Certificate
Feature Wynsloe Orr Dakota Valley Feature 34 Small Certificate
General Jadie Turner Redfield General 34 Small Certificate
Feature Gillian Brennan O'Gorman Feature 34 Small Certificate
Sports Sydney Anel O'Gorman Sports 34 Small Certificate
General Raegen Altman Garretson General 34 Small Certificate
Sports Lucas Hiatt SF Lincoln Sports 33 Small Certificate
Editorial Emma Frewaldt Redfield Editorial 33 Small Certificate
General Isabella Savage O'Gorman General 33 Small Certificate
Editorial Gretthel Escalante Portillo O'Gorman Editorial 33 Small Certificate
Sports Lexey Thompson Brookings Sports 33 Small Certificate
Sports Grady Lewis SF Washington Sports 33 Small Certificate
General Jennifer Molina-Sanchez SF Washington General 33 Small Certificate
Sports Jake Krog Sturgis Brown Sports 33 Small Certificate
Sports Brynnley Neuharth Redfield Sports 32 Small Certificate
Sports Kelby Dickson Huron Sports 32 Small Certificate
General Rebekah Roth Garretson General 32 Small Certificate
Sports Raegen Altman Garretson Sports 32 Small Certificate
Feature Marieke Salomon Garretson Feature 32 Small Certificate
Feature Ryann Davis & Lexey Thompson Brookings Feature 32 Small Certificate
General Lexey Thompson Brookings General 32 Small Certificate
Sports Hayden Gall Redfield Sports 31 Small Certificate
General Addisyn Evans Redfield General 31 Small Certificate
Editorial Gracie Fast Redfield Editorial 31 Small Certificate
Sports Anna Lent O'Gorman Sports 31 Small Certificate
General Treyton Chester Garretson General 31 Small Certificate
Feature Juliana Del Valle Rivera Brookings Feature 31 Small Certificate
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General Monse Fuentes-Aguilar SF Washington General 31 Small Certificate
Feature Cash Daigle Sturgis Brown Feature 31 Small Certificate
General Reese Duncan SF Lincoln General 30 Small Certificate
Feature Siobhan Phillips Redfield Feature 30 Small Certificate
General Colby Holtz O'Gorman General 30 Small Certificate
General Charlee Tunheim Florence General 30 Small Certificate
Sports Ryann Davis   Brookings Sports 30 Small Certificate
Sports Shaelyn Fink and Hannah Harpe SF Washington Sports 30 Small Certificate
General Grady Lewis SF Washington General 28
Sports Gretthel Escalante Portillo O'Gorman Sports 25
Sports Emerson Gardner Sturgis Brown Sports 25
General Will Hurd O'Gorman General 24

Superior
Excellent
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